Makeup Artist
http://www .dhyanarenee.com

COMMERCIAL
Special Effects
2012

Dhyana Renee Forte’

Roswell, GA
(201) 739-0593

“Invasion” - NY Power Ball
DDB Worldwide

Key Makeup Artist/Hairstylist

2015

2015

2014

2013

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010

2009/10

2009

2009

“Calls Kill” — National Security Council
MultiVu / PR Newswire

Humana Insurance
Pogo Pictures

Barola Bras, Inc.
Greg James Photography

Ford Motors — 2104 Ford C — Max
Vox Media

College Benefits Research Group
Chakra Media Group

Kingfisher Blue Beer
United Breweries Group

RLSC “Backpack”
Revolution Production Co.

SimCom Stimulator Training Centers
GoConvergence Multi-Media

Ayers Chevrolet
Featuring: Bobby Tisdale and Tim Harrington

Sagzjeans, Inc.
Magi Filmworks

General Mills Cereals
Saatchi & Saatchi

PSAs with Mark Sanchez
CBS Sports

Dana Ford/Lincoln Mercury (5 spots)
King Agency

A Better You, Weight Management Centers
Healthy Women Medical Offices, Inc.
Franchot Studios (2)

HouseLogix, Inc.
Arclight Studios

Hairstylist
dhyana.renee @gmail.com

New York, NY

New York, NY

Louisville, KY

Atlanta, GA

Baton Rouge, LA

Detroit, MI

New York, NY

New York, NY

Chatham, NJ

Mumbai, India

Alexandria, VA

Orlando, FL

Dover, NJ

Lyndhurst, NJ

New York, NY

New York, NY

New York, NY

Los Angeles, CA

Atlanta, GA
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COMMERCIAL
Key Makeup Artist/Hairstylist
2008 Masimo Corporation

EMS Marketing Albany, NY
2008 Sunny D

IVP New Media New York, NY
2008 Continental Airlines Houston, TX

Lacek Advertising Agency Minneapolis, MN
2007 Spine & Pain Centers of NJ & NY

SMB Marketing Group Englewood Cliffs, NJ
2007 Cuervo International

DDB Worldwide New York, NY
2006 Partnership for a Drug Free America

Lumina Films New York, NY
ART INSTALLATIONS
Key Makeup Artist
2014 “No More Blood” — Art Installation and Billboard Project

Sponsored by The Museum of Old and New Art and Life is Art — Prospect 3, New Orleans, LA
Artist: Meghan Boody

2014 “New Orleans” — Video and Billboard Project Ourspace.org
Mad Machine Films New York, NY
Artist: John Lacarbiere III

EDITORIAL
Key Makeup Artist/Hairstylist
2015 Inked Magazine New York, NY
Sasha Samsonsova Photography
Time Inc: People Magazine New York, NY
2013 “Jackie Hance, Life After Death”
2013 “They Were All Freed With This Man’s Help”
2013 “Hannah Storm: Recovering From My Burn Nightmare"
2011 “Heroes Among Us, One Mom’s Mission: Help Other’s Adopt”
2010 “Heroes Among Us, A Tragic Crash, A Daughter’s Crusade”
2007 “Body Watch, Meaghan Byrne”
“The Real Men Behind American Gangsters”
“Make Over, Do Over”
2012 Merrill Lynch Outlook 2012
2014 Elements Magazine/ Gleam Magazine
TrenDevian Photography New Orleans, LA
2013 Trim Magazine Rutgers University Publication

Jill Sollazzo Photography



EDITORIAL

Makeup Artist/Hairstylist

2012

2012
2011
2011

2010/13

2010

2010

2009

2007

2006

2006

CORPORATE VIDEO

Makeup Artist/Hairstylist

2016
2016
2015
2015

2013

2013
2012
2012
2011
2010/12
2008
2007
2007/08
2006
2006

SJ Couture Bridal Catalogue
David Patino Photography

Elucid Magazine

Vigore Magazine

66 Magazine

Rebekah Mae Photography

Interface Talent Group
Model portfolios and comp — cards

The Bergen Record
St. Joseph’s Regional Medical Center
Sean O’Brien Photography

Community Foundation of New Jersey
Lori Lins LTD Talent Management
Jeff Salzar Photography

The New York Times
“Conspiracy Theory” Print Ad for TruTV

Pantina Cosmetics
Print Ads for: Fall 2006/Spring 2007

REThink Agency
A&P Food Stores

Constellation Magazine
December Issue

Total Life Changes, LLC

Dyad Ventures

Wells Fargo - “Women in Philanthropy”
Reality Rx — Firdapse
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Scottsdale, AZ
Morristown, NJ

New York, NY
New York, NY
London, UK

CT & NJ

Paterson, NJ

Morristown, NJ
Madison, WS

New York, NY

New York, NY

Vancouver, BC

New York, NY

Fairhaven, MI
Dallas, TX
Atlanta, GA

Ocean Springs, MS

ACTE Global: Technical Conference & Exhibition

Numerix Llc.

College Benefits Research Group (2)
AVAYA Communications Systems(2)
RAD Data Communications

Novo Nordisk USA (3)

Natrol Communications

DuPont Corporation

Expand Networks (2)

Merck Industries

Posco, Industries

New Orleans, LA

New York, NY
Roseland, NJ
Bernardsville, NJ
Mahwah, NJ
Plainsboro, NJ
Chatsworth, CA
Philadelphia, PA
Roseland, NJ

Whitehouse Station, NJ

Seoul, So Korea
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RUNWAY & EVENTS

Makeup Artist

2015 Pink Ribbons Fashion Show Benefit Atlanta, GA

2015 Quite Heroes Fashion Show Benefit Atlanta, GA

2009 Brain Aneurysm Foundation Fashion Show Newark, NJ

2009 Victoria’s Secret Manicure Event New York, NY

2006-09 National Makeup Events for Vogue/ Cosmo/ Latina Magazines
Lancome Cosmetics New York, NY

2008-09 Event Makeup Artist/ Hairstylist New York, NY
Sparty, Inc.

2006 Rinascimento: Spring/Summer New York, NY

Makeup Designer/ Supervisor

2004 Canadian National Exhibition Toronto, ON
National Model Search
3 Fashion Weeks and Int’] National Costume show

CLIENTS: PHOTOGS:
Melissa Leo DDB Worldwide Miller Mobley
Kelli O’Hara Saatchi & Saatchi Nathaniel Welch
Judy Woodruff PBS/ Bloomberg TV David Patino
Michael Ian Black Comedy Central Meghan Boody
Kevin Hart Paramount Pictures Jeff Salzar
Michel Gondry ABC/ CBS/ MTV Rebekah Mae
Jesse Ventura Tru TV/ A. Smith & Co. Greg James
Joe Cramer NBC Universal Kevin Schaefer
Mark Sanchez A&E / CBS Sports
James Naughton Time, Inc.
Luke Tipple King Agency
Matt Servitto Zenobia Agency
Todd Sussman Dom Formusa

EDUCATION

2014 OSHA: 10 — hour Occupational Safety and Training Course in

General Industry Safety and Health, New Orleans, LA

2005 American Barber Institute, New York, NY
Men’s Grooming

2005 Christine Valmy International, New York, NY
Airbrush Makeup Certificatication

2004-05 Complections Int’l Academy of Makeup Artistry, Toronto, Ontario
Film, television, theatre; prosthetics and animatronics; editorial,
Runway, and photographic makeup and hairstyling.

1998-2001 Boca Raton Museum School of Art, Boca Raton, Florida
Portraiture and Life Drawing






